

Item no.: 356461 **10GBase-SR SFP+ LC Transceiver Module**



Item no.: 356461 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: TP-LINK

Product Description

The TL-SM5110-SR is designed to extend the transmission distances of 10Gbps network connections. This SFP+ module is a high-performance 10GBASE-SR 850nm multimode SFP+ transceiver. It supports full-duplex 10G Ethernet links up to 300m with 50/125µm or 33m with 62.5/125µm fibre cables.

- Multi-mode SFP+ LC Transceiver Module

- Multi-fluce SFF+LC Transceiver Module
 Hot-pluggable with maximum flexibility
 Supports Digital Diagnostic Monitoring (DDM)
 Compatible with 10G Small Form Pluggable Multi-Source Agreement (SFP+ MSA)
 Compatible with switches with 10G SFP+ ports, such as the JetStream TL-SG3428X, the TL-SG3428XMP and many more

PACKAGE CONTENTS

- 10G SFP+ Module TL-SM5110-SR
 Installation guide

HARDWARE FEATURES

- DDM And
 SFP-MSA And
- · Hot-swappable And

TRANSCEIVER

- Standards and protocols IEEE 802.3ae, TCP/IP, SFF-8472
 Wavelength 850nm
 Power supply 3.3 V
 Fibre type 50/125um of 62.5/125um multi-mode
 Maximum cable length 300m (OM3)
 Data rate 10 Gbit/s

- Data rate 10 Gbit/s
 Port type LC/UPC
 Safety and emission FCC, CE
- •
- Operating temperature: 0-70 ? (32-158 ?) Storage temperature: -40-80 ? (-40-176 ?) Operating humidity: 10-90% RH non-condensing •
- Storage humidity: 5-90% RH non-condensing

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details. up-to-date prices and availability

